
GENRE MIX IN UK CINEMAGOING

GENRE GROUP UK/IRELAND BOX OFFICE 2019

Comic book adaptations

Musicals

Animation

Drama

Comedy

Horror

Bollywood

Foreign language

Documentary

£245,699,550

£231,095,855

£221,763,903

£193,624,416

£127,974,097

£61,013,693

£8,430,957

£7,561,089

£7,079,829


