## **GENRE MIX IN UK CINEMAGOING**

GENRE GROUP	UK/IRELAND BOX OFFICE 2019
Comic book adaptations	£245,699,550
Musicals	£231,095,855
Animation	£221,763,903
Drama	£193,624,416
Comedy	£127,974,097
Horror	£61,013,693
Bollywood	£8,430,957
Foreign language	£7,561,089
Documentary	£7,079,829